
Date/Time Meeting Location 

Tues, 3/21/2017 Cleveland City-wide East side Tri-C 

Wed, 3/22/2017 Cleveland City-wide West Urban Community School 

Tues, 3/28/2017 6:00pm CPC Full Commissioner Tri-C 

Tues, 3/28/2017 7:00pm 3rd District DPC 3rd District Police Department 

Tues, 4/11/2017 7:00pm 2nd District DPC Applewood Center-  3518 West 25th Street 

Wed, 4/19/2017 8:30 am  Community Development Corps CornUcopia Place, 7201 Kinsman Road, Suite 103B 

Wed, 4/19/2017 11:30 am Business District Midtown Cleveland Inc., 5000 Euclid Ave. 

Wed, 4/19/2017 7:00pm 5th District DPC Five Points Community Center- 813 East 152nd St. 

Thurs, 4/20/2017, 6:00pm Detroit Shoreway Neighborhood Detroit Shoreway Community Room. 6516 Detroit Avenue. 

Wed, 4/26/2017 7:00pm 4th District DPC Covenant Community Church of Cleveland- 3342 East 119th St.  

Thurs, 5/4/2017 1st District DPC St. Ignatius Antioch. 10205 Lorain Avenue 

Sat, 5/6/17, 11:30 am Lower Southeast Side E Prep & Village Prep Woodland Hills, Corner of East 93rd & Union 

Mon, 5/8/2017 6:00pm Old Brooklyn  CDC Mary Queen of Peace. 4423 Pearl Road 

Wed, 5/10/17, 4:00 pm Cleveland Job Corps Center Music Room, 13421 Coit Road, Check-In at Administration Building 

Thurs, 5/11/17, 6:00 pm Upper Southeast Side Peace in the Hood, 13512 Kinsman Road 

Sat, 5/13/17, 11:30 am Northeast Side Rainey Institute, 1705 East 55th Street 

Sat, 5/13/17, 1:30 pm Central Eastside 2239 East 55th Street, (New Building) 

 


